VEGETARIAN DISHES
Tofu Noodle Soup Large $8.75
Veggie Noodle Soup Large  $8.50

Veggie Chow Mein $8.50
Tofu Chow Mein $8.75
Singapore Tofu Noodle $8.75
Singapore Veggie Noodle $8.50
Veggie Fried Rice $8.25
Tofu Fried Rice $8.50

Mixed Vegetable With Rice  $8.75
Steamed Veggie With Rice  $8.50

Tofu & Veggie Curry $8.75
Sweet & Sour Tofu Veggie  $8.75
Tofu & Spinach Curry $8.75
Spicy Potatoes $7.99
Spicy Tofu $7.99
Tofu & Vegetable Phing $8.99

Broccoli and Cauliflower Saute$8.25
With RiceEggplant Saute With

Rice

Eggplant Saute With Rice $8.99
Spinach & Hot Garlic $8.50
Sweet & Sour Mushroom And $8.99
Cauliflower

Sweet & Sour Peas & Tofu  $8.68

Curried Peas And Tofu $8.99
Potatoes & Spinach $8.50
Spinach & Mushroom $8.99

Shambala Vegetarian Plate  $9.50
Spicy Potatoes, Veg Fried Rice,
And 3 Veggie Fried Momo
Potato Phing $8.50
Rice $3.00

GET ¥ &
GO
DELIVERY

801-651-7996

ENTREES

Chicken Noodle Soup Large

Beef Noodle Soup Large
Egg Noodle Soup Large
Chicken Chowmein

Singapore Chicken Noodle

Beef Chow Mein

Egg Chow Mein
Chicken Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice
Chicken & Broccoli
Beef & Broccoli
Chicken & Mushroom

SOUPS
Small Lentil Soup
Small Vegetable Soup
Small Tomato Soup
Small Tomato Egg Drop
Small Hot & Sour Veggie
Small Hot & Sour Chicken

SALADS
Small Tofu Salad
Small Mixed Vegetable
Small Tibetan Salad
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Cafe Shambala

$8.75
$8.99
$8.50
$8.75
$8.75
$8.99
$8.75
$8.50
$8.99
$8.50
$8.99
$9.25
$8.99

$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

SHAMBALA SPECIALTIES

Chicken Fried Noodle
Beef Fried Noodle
Tofu Fried Noodle
Veggie Fried Noodle
Singapore Fried Noodle
Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Beef Mushroom
Beef Curry With Rice
Chicken Curry With Rice
Lamb Curry With Rice
Beef Chilli With Rice
Chicken Chilli With Rice
Beef Phingsha With Rice
Chicken Phingsha
Veggie Fried Momo

7 Pieces
Beef Fried Momo

8 Pieces

Veg Momo Steam
7 Pieces

Beef Momo Steam

8 Pieces
Shrimp Dinner
Shrimp & Spinach
Shrimp Phing & Peas
Beef & Zucchini

$9.75
$9.99
$9.50
$9.25
$9.75

$9.75
$10.75
$10.75
$9.75
$12.50
$9.99
$9.75
$9.99
$9.75
$8.50

$8.75
$8.25
$8.50

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$10.50

Shambala Special Momo's With$11.25

Soup and salad



