

801-651-7996 http://www.getgodelivery.com Cafe Shambala

VEGETARIAN DISHES		ENTREES		SHAMBALA SPECIALTIES	
Tofu Noodle Soup Large	\$8.75	Chicken Noodle Soup Large	\$8.75	Chicken Fried Noodle	\$9.75
Veggie Noodle Soup Large	\$8.50	Beef Noodle Soup Large	\$8.99	Beef Fried Noodle	\$9.99
Veggie Chow Mein	\$8.50	Egg Noodle Soup Large	\$8.50	Tofu Fried Noodle	\$9.50
Tofu Chow Mein	\$8.75	Chicken Chowmein	\$8.75	Veggie Fried Noodle	\$9.25
Singapore Tofu Noodle	\$8.75	Singapore Chicken Noodle	\$8.75	Singapore Fried Noodle	\$9.75
Singapore Veggie Noodle	\$8.50	Beef Chow Mein	\$8.99	Chicken	
Veggie Fried Rice	\$8.25	Egg Chow Mein	\$8.75	Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$9.75
Tofu Fried Rice	\$8.50	Chicken Fried Rice	\$8.50	Beef Mushroom	\$10.75
Mixed Vegetable With Rice	\$8.75	Beef Fried Rice	\$8.99	Beef Curry With Rice	\$10.75
Steamed Veggie With Rice	\$8.50	Egg Fried Rice	\$8.50	Chicken Curry With Rice	\$9.75
Tofu & Veggie Curry	\$8.75	Chicken & Broccoli	\$8.99	Lamb Curry With Rice	\$12.50
Sweet & Sour Tofu Veggie	\$8.75	Beef & Broccoli	\$9.25	Beef Chilli WIth Rice	\$9.99
Tofu & Spinach Curry	\$8.75	Chicken & Mushroom	\$8.99	Chicken Chilli With Rice	\$9.75
Spicy Potatoes	\$7.99	001100		Beef Phingsha With Rice	\$9.99
Spicy Tofu	\$7.99	<u>SOUPS</u>		Chicken Phingsha	\$9.75
Tofu & Vegetable Phing	\$8.99	Small Lentil Soup	\$2.75	Veggie Fried Momo	\$8.50
Broccoli and Cauliflower Saute\$8.25		Small Vegetable Soup	\$2.75	7 Pieces	
With RiceEggplant Saute With		Small Tomato Soup	\$2.75	Beef Fried Momo	\$8.75
Rice		Small Tomato Egg Drop	\$2.75	8 Pieces	የ ዕ ዕር
Eggplant Saute With Rice	\$8.99	Small Hot & Sour Veggie	\$2.75	Veg Momo Steam 7 Pieces	\$8.25
Spinach & Hot Garlic	\$8.50	Small Hot & Sour Chicken	\$2.75	Beef Momo Steam	\$8.50
Sweet & Sour Mushroom And	\$8.99	CALADO		8 Pieces	ψ0.50
Cauliflower		SALADS		Shrimp Dinner	\$13.50
Sweet & Sour Peas & Tofu	\$8.68	Small Tofu Salad	\$3.00	Shrimp & Spinach	\$13.50
Curried Peas And Tofu	\$8.99	Small Mixed Vegetable	\$3.00	Shrimp Phing & Peas	\$13.50
Potatoes & Spinach	\$8.50	Small Tibetan Salad	\$3.00	Beef & Zucchini	\$10.50
Spinach & Mushroom	\$8.99			Shambala Special Momo's	•
Shambala Vegetarian Plate Spicy Potatoes, Veg Fried Rice, And 3 Veggie Fried Momo	\$9.50			Soup and salad	•
Potato Phing	\$8.50				
Rice	\$3.00				